
Southern Scent Work Club
25-May-24

Judge: Barbara Nolan

Qualifiers
Sam Cloynes and Rookie
Rohan Lloyd and Eve
Pamela Woller and Scruffy
Melanioe Sherer and Rex
Claire Grenfell and Taz
Bronwyn Wilson and JJ
Angela Huntley and Ryker
Yvette Coutts and Mckybe
Melissa Perry and Arlo
Eileen Gilder and Buzz
Teodora Georgescu and Roland
Reece Smith and Jäger
Raewyn Lawrence and Ziggy

Novice Container A



Southern Scent Work Club
25-May-24
Advanced Container
Judge: Lyn Clearwater

Qualifiers
Gail Jeffries and Maisey
Nicky Wallace and Tui
Anna Cochrane and Gordo
John Ingram and Ghost
Teodora Georgescu and Elsa
Jean McKinnon and Frodo
Kim Burford and Mouse
Helena Akkeson and Rango
Mary-Anne smith and Wombie
Brooke Hannah and Maggie May
Lisa Beckmann and Maggie
Kelly Walker and Camo
Pamela Woller and Chewy
Pamela Woller and Delta



Southern Scent Work Club
25-May-24
Excellent  Container
Judge: Jo Searle

Qualifiers
Sharyn Baxter and Ally
Ian Clearwater and Sonace
Jenna Anderson and Quinn
Trudy Hutchison and Tui
Lyn Clearwater and Arly
Ailsa Hawkins and Stellar
Carina Gough and Indie
Helena Akkeson and Miso
Fiona dyer and Darcy
Maartje Hyink-Gough and Luna
Phoebe Loper and Noki
Elaine Limburg ad Britten
Mary-Anne Smith and Toby
Glenys Pearse and Minx
Jane Morgan and Quito
Robyn Holden and Tully



Southern Scent Work Club
26-May-24
Novice Container B
Judge: Barbara Nolan

Qualifiers
Sam Cloynes and Rookie
Angela Huntley and Ryker
Melanie Sherer and Rex
Jean McKinnon and Dougal
Lyn van Beers and Lexi
Jill Strand and Moz
Maxine Carr and Mate



Southern Scent Work Club
25-May-24
Advanced Interior
Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers
Michelle Cole and Rohan
Robyn Holden and Tully
Jenna Anderson and Quinn
Kelly Walker and Camo
Anna Cochrane and Gordo
Melissa Paterson and Ollie
Teodora Geogescu and Elsa
Ailsa Hawkins and Stellar
Trudy Hutchison and Tui
Glenys Pearse and Minx
John Ingram and Ghost
Jo Miller and Maisie
Lisa terry and Rahni
Phoebe Loper and Noki
Maartje Hyink-Gough and Luna
Lyn Clearwater and Marble
Sharyn Baxter and Ally
Ailsa Hawkins and Freya
Kim Burford and Bennie
Jo Ingram and Gaman
Jane Morgan and Quito
Bronwyn Wuilson and Vienna
Sarah Campbell and Toes



Southern Scent Work Club
26-May-24
Excellent  Interior
Judge: Jo Searle

Qualifiers
Tracey Stephenson and Lucy
Helena Akesson and Peso
Jane Morgan and Luna
Vicki Astle and Lucy



Southern Scent Work Club
25-May-24
Novice Interior
Judge: Barbara Nolan

Qualifiers
Melissa Perry and Arlo
Elalaine Limbuyrg and Torrie
Lisa Beckmann and Maggie
Jill Strang and Moz
Kim Burford and Mouse
Pamela Woller and Scruffy 
Laura Keatley and Geri
Helena Akesson and Rango
Jean McKinnon and Dougal
Jean McKinnon and Frodo
Pamela Woller and Delta
Reece Smith and Jäger
Sharyn Baxter and Ollie
Melanie Sherer and Rex
Nicky Wallace and Tui
Gail Jeffries and Eli
Mary-Anne Smith and Wombie
Claire Grenfell and Taz
Lisa Terry and Tariq
Raewyn Lawrence and Ziggy



Southern Scent Work Club
26-May-24
Advanced Interior
Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers
Ailsa Hawkins and Freya
Jenna Anderson and Quinn
Robyn Holden and Tully
Jo Miller and Maisie
Ailsa Hawkins and Stellar
Kelly Walker and Camo
Elaine Limburg and Amon
Sharyn baxter and Ally
Jane Morgan and Quito
Elaine Limburg and Britten
Trudy Hutchison and Tui



Southern Scent Work Club
25-May-24
Excellent  Vehicle
Judge: Jo Searle

Qualifiers
Daniel Trail and Nessie
Robyn Holden and Lachie
Kelly Walker and Kep
Sharyn Baxter and Ally
Nicky Wallace and Daniel
Vicki Astle and Lucy
Jo Miller and Enzo
Jenna Anderson and Quinn
Ian Clearwater and Sonace
Fiona dyer and Lochie
Lyn Clearwater and Arly
Helena Akkeson and Miso
Mary-Anne Smith and Toby



Southern Scent Work Club
26-May-24
Novice Interior
Judge: Barbara Nolan

Qualifiers
Jean McKinnon and Frodo
Reece Smith and Jäger
Nicky Wallace and Tui
Claire Grenfell and Taz
Lyn van Beers and Sophie
Helena Akesson and Rango
Kim Burford and Mouse
Jill Strang and Moz
Elaine Limburg and Torrie
Grace Fleury and Kali
Sam Cloynes and Rookie
Yvette Coutts and Mckybe
Jean McKinnon and Dougal
Maxine Carr and Mate
Bronwyn Wilson and JJ
Brooke Hannah and Maggie May



Southern Scent Work Club
25-May-24
Advanced Vehicle
Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers
Brooke Hannah and Maggie May
Kely Walker and Camo
Lyn Hayde and Ella
Maartje Hyink-Gough and Luna
Sarah Campbell and Toes
Teodora Georgescu and Elsa
Jane Morgan and Quito
Jo Ingram and Gaman
Ailsa Hawkins and Freya
Jean McKinnon and Frodo
Cariuna Gough and Indie
Elaine Limburg and Amon



Southern Scent Work Club
26-May-24
Master Container
Judge: Jo Searle

Qualifiers
Helena Akesson and Peso



Southern Scent Work Club
25-May-24
Novice Vehicle
Judge: Jane Morgan

Qualifiers
Breonwyn Wilson and Vienna
Jean McKinnon and Dougal
Lisa Beckmann and Maggioe
Nicky Wallace and Tui
Pamela Woller and Scruffy
Kim Burford and Mouse
Bronwyn Wilson and JJ
Laura Keatley and Geri
Claire grenfell and taz
Reece Smith and Jäger
Maxine Carr and Mate
Gail Jeffries and Eli
Gail Jeffries and Maisey
Melissa Perry and Arlo
Jill Strand and Moz
Mary-Anne Smith and Wombie
Elaine Limburg and Britten
Pamela Woller and Delta
Sharyn Baxter and Ollie
Sharyn Baxter and Phoebe
Melanie Sherer and Rex


